No. C 184598

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PANHANDLE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA, INC.
ERIC HAAKENSON

1421 E SPOKANE AVE

COEUR DALENE ID 83814-4572

LARRY STROBEL
1421 E SPOKANE AVE
COEUR DALENE ID 83814-4572

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
TREASURER ERIC HAAKENSON 455 CHESAPEAKE CT
SECRETARY YVONNE DEITZ 2010 W CANFIELD AVE
PRESIDENT JANET HAAKENSON PO BOX 308

DIRECTOR WYNDA DOBLER 3956 N 19TH STREET
DIRECTOR ROBERT HAAKENSON PO BOX 308

DIRECTOR SALLY MACKENZIE 2915 N6TH

DIRECTOR JOHN HARTUNG 918 N CALVIN RD
DIRECTOR SHARON STROBEL 1421 E SPOKANE AVE
DIRECTOR ROSEMARIE OLSEN 1245 W CARDINAL AVENUE
DIRECTOR JAN KOPET 1828 E THURSTON AVE
DIRECTOR HILARY STROM 202 REGENCY CT

City State Country
HAYDEN D USA
COEUR DALENE ID USA
HAYDEN D USA
COEUR DALENE ID USA
HAYDEN ID USA
COEUR DALENE ID USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
COEUR DALENE ID USA
HAYDEN D USA
SPOKANE WA USA
COEUR DALENE ID USA

Postal Code
83835
83815
83835
83815
83835
83814
99216
83814
83835
99203
83815

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 184598

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: ERIC HAAKENSON
Name (type or print): ERIC HAAKENSON

Date: 10/12/2017
Title: TREASURER

Processed 10/12/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




