

No. C 184598		Due no later than Sep 30, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form		LARRY STROBEL 1421 E SPOKANE AVE COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-4572		
		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
		PANHANDLE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA, INC. ERIC HAAKENSON 1421 E SPOKANE AVE COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-4572				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
TREASURER	ERIC HAAKENSON	455 CHESAPEAKE CT	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
SECRETARY	YVONNE DEITZ	2010 W CANFIELD AVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815
PRESIDENT	JANET HAAKENSON	PO BOX 308	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	WYNDA DOBLER	3956 N 19TH STREET	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815
DIRECTOR	ROBERT HAAKENSON	PO BOX 308	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	SALLY MACKENZIE	2915 N 6TH	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	JOHN HARTUNG	918 N CALVIN RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	USA	99216
DIRECTOR	SHARON STROBEL	1421 E SPOKANE AVE	COEUR D ALENE	ID	USA	83814
DIRECTOR	ROSEMARIE OLSEN	1245 W CARDINAL AVENUE	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835
DIRECTOR	JAN KOPET	1828 E THURSTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203
DIRECTOR	HILARY STROM	202 REGENCY CT	COEUR D ALENE	ID	USA	83815
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 184598		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: ERIC HAAKENSON Name (type or print): ERIC HAAKENSON		Date: 10/12/2017 Title: TREASURER		
Processed 10/12/2017		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				